
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Sprint Triathlon
1. 1:04:36 2362 Fleming, Sean Male 40-44 Charlotte VT 13:02 5 00:57 4 31:10 2 00:30 5 18:57 2
2. 1:06:52 23082 Wells, Joseph Male 35-39 Vergennes VT 12:29 3 00:43 1 29:50 1 00:29 4 23:21 10
3. 1:07:45 2460 Fontana, Stefano Male 35-39 Mechanicville NY 12:50 4 00:56 3 32:08 4 00:49 21 21:02 5
4. 1:07:48 2433 Parker, Brendan Male 30-34 Glenmont NY 14:44 9 01:15 6 31:58 3 01:07 37 18:44 1
5. 1:09:32 2400 Lambers, Tjibbe Male 50-54 Cooperstown NY 12:11 2 01:59 22 34:18 8 01:13 42 19:51 3
6. 1:13:59 2495 Collins, Jason Male 40-44 Southern Pines NC 15:41 15 01:46 15 34:21 9 00:54 25 21:17 7
7. 1:14:04 2370 Gillespie, Dylan Male 30-34 Walden NY 12:07 1 01:28 11 37:31 16 00:22 3 22:36 8
8. 1:15:12 2354 Dillon, Tom Male 65-69 Bethlehem PA 14:53 12 00:46 2 33:37 5 00:48 20 25:08 20
9. 1:15:30 2376 Grady, Collin Male 40-44 Saratoga Springs NY 16:10 20 01:31 13 36:44 14 00:16 1 20:49 4
10. 1:16:25 23002 Anderson, Aaron Male 35-39 Syracuse NY 14:52 11 02:11 28 35:02 10 01:19 48 23:01 9
11. 1:17:58 23032 Hanson, Paul Male 55-59 Waterford NY 14:48 10 01:59 20 33:53 7 00:56 29 26:22 27
12. 1:19:22 2351 Denham, Dr. Tom Male 55-59 Delmar NY 17:45 31 01:05 5 35:33 11 00:17 2 24:42 19
13. 1:20:26 2447 Robson, Allison Female 25-29 Fairport NY 16:05 19 01:23 9 38:17 19 01:07 36 23:34 12
14. 1:20:54 2385 Holmes, Ryan Male 35-39 Bethlehem PA 16:25 23 01:48 17 38:06 18 01:04 34 23:31 11
15. 1:21:03 2335 Collins, Frank Male 55-59 Glens Falls NY 17:57 32 01:29 12 36:29 12 01:00 30 24:08 16
16. 1:21:24 2480 Sudfeld, Kari Female 35-39 Ballston Spa NY 17:38 30 01:22 7 37:43 17 00:56 28 23:45 14
17. 1:22:04 2492 Willis, John Male 50-54 Ballston Lake NY 18:12 35 01:38 14 37:04 15 00:32 7 24:38 17
18. 1:23:09 2466 Slover, Peter Male 35-39 Clifton Park NY 16:22 22 02:08 25 36:38 13 00:44 16 27:17 36
19. 1:23:26 2387 Horne, Charles Male 35-39 Washington DC 16:51 27 04:21 62 38:40 21 02:23 70 21:11 6
20. 1:24:56 2388 Huang, Maggie Female 30-34 Brooklyn NY 15:15 13 01:49 18 40:44 28 00:50 22 26:18 24
21. 1:26:08 2440 Porto, Stephen Male 35-39 Queensbury NY 15:45 16 01:47 16 39:40 24 00:53 24 28:03 39
22. 1:27:35 2331 Chu, Benjamin Male 35-39 Brooklyn NY 16:29 24 01:23 10 41:49 30 00:39 12 27:15 35
23. 1:27:46 2467 Smile, Adam Male 40-44 Lake Luzerne NY 23:51 65 02:30 33 33:44 6 01:08 38 26:33 30
24. 1:28:40 2425 Nuzback, Michael Male 30-34 Jersey City NJ 15:51 17 04:21 61 39:04 22 01:24 50 28:00 38
25. 1:28:47 2469 Smith, Alex Female 30-34 Somerville 16:39 26 01:59 21 43:08 43 00:48 19 26:13 22
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26. 1:29:20 2470 Soto, Matthew Male 25-29 Highland Mills NY 13:53 7 02:58 46 45:18 51 00:53 23 26:18 26
27. 1:32:07 2392 Johnson, Cameron Male 30-34 Saratoga Springs NY 19:05 42 03:02 47 42:03 32 00:43 15 27:14 34
28. 1:32:13 2326 Carrier, AJ Male 60-64 Rexford NY 20:40 48 03:23 55 42:46 38 01:36 54 23:48 15
29. 1:32:41 2431 Palmer, Jim Male 40-44 Schenectady NY 23:26 62 03:21 54 40:18 26 00:55 27 24:41 18
30. 1:32:51 2452 Rosenthal, Marty Male 55-59 Cooperstown NY 17:12 29 02:36 36 40:53 29 01:51 60 30:19 53
31. 1:32:56 2343 Covello, Bianca Female 30-34 Woodstock NY 14:42 8 01:53 19 45:02 48 00:33 9 30:46 55
32. 1:33:33 2342 Cotugno, Bridget Female 55-59 Ballston Spa NY 18:08 34 02:53 44 41:57 31 02:00 65 28:35 48
33. 1:34:07 2410 McKenna, Patrick Male 55-59 East Greenbush NY 19:40 44 02:50 42 42:43 37 01:48 58 27:06 31
34. 1:34:15 2324 Burke, Kevin Male 55-59 Schenectady NY 20:08 45 03:08 50 43:04 42 01:37 55 26:18 25
35. 1:34:57 2457 Scott, Reed Male 30-34 Winooski VT 21:06 52 03:12 52 45:08 49 01:49 59 23:42 13
36. 1:35:01 23072 Sangster, Jessie Female 40-44 Wilmington NY 18:44 39 02:10 26 40:33 27 01:00 31 32:34 58
37. 1:35:26 2391 Jasinski, David Male 40-44 Portsmouth RI 16:58 28 02:10 27 43:18 45 00:38 11 32:22 57
38. 1:36:05 2395 Keating, Cathleen Female 30-34 Jersey City NJ 13:51 6 07:08 73 45:49 53 01:11 39 28:06 41
39. 1:36:50 23012 Cartwright, Stuart Male 65-69 Wayland MA 18:42 38 04:56 68 42:54 40 01:52 62 28:26 44
40. 1:36:59 23022 Cole, Peter Male 35-39 Dryden NY 21:53 56 02:51 43 42:41 35 01:18 46 28:16 42
41. 1:37:07 2378 Knite, Chris Male 55-59 Corinth NY 22:55 60 02:13 29 42:08 34 01:17 44 28:34 47
42. 1:37:08 2389 Hubert, Angela Female 30-34 Troy NY 16:11 21 02:54 45 49:06 65 01:17 45 27:40 37
43. 1:38:38 2379 Hanley, Audra Female 55-59 Schenectady NY 17:58 33 04:15 60 45:41 52 01:26 52 29:18 52
44. 1:38:49 2330 Chase, Lindsey Female 25-29 Rochester NY 22:32 59 03:05 48 42:04 33 01:58 64 29:10 51
45. 1:38:56 2428 Otoole, Mike Male 45-49 Mechanicville NY 31:03 75 02:26 32 38:22 20 01:57 63 25:08 21
46. 1:39:35 2380 Harris, David Male 60-64 Morrisonville NY 18:14 36 02:43 39 39:38 23 01:51 61 37:09 66
47. 1:39:36 2311 Anderson, Kristofer Male 50-54 Middlebury VT 25:26 70 04:32 64 42:42 36 00:41 13 26:15 23
48. 1:39:57 2443 Rafaelof, Emma Female 25-29 Washington DC 22:04 57 04:13 59 43:11 44 02:04 67 28:25 43
49. 1:40:10 2423 Noordsy, Douglas Male 65-69 Silver Bay NY 20:35 47 05:02 69 44:32 47 02:51 74 27:10 32
50. 1:41:05 2377 Granger, Sarah Female 40-44 Sloansville NY 19:00 41 04:23 63 40:00 25 01:31 53 36:11 64
51. 1:41:09 2437 Peterson, Courtney Female 40-44 South Hackensack NJ 15:51 18 02:06 23 47:14 56 01:24 51 34:34 60
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52. 1:41:29 2493 Wong, Jeffrey Male 30-34 Brooklyn NY 15:29 14 02:48 41 51:37 68 00:32 8 31:03 56
53. 1:41:36 2481 Sutch, Tom Male 40-44 Brooklyn NY 25:02 68 01:22 8 45:56 55 00:46 17 28:30 46
54. 1:41:59 2458 Semon, Michael Male 45-49 Indianapolis IN 19:08 43 02:44 40 44:20 46 01:01 33 34:46 62
55. 1:42:05 2399 Korot, Emily Female 30-34 Henniker NH 18:17 37 02:38 37 42:48 39 01:13 43 37:09 65
56. 1:44:44 2319 Beuerlein, Miranda Female 30-34 Odenton MD 21:35 54 02:38 38 45:10 50 01:19 47 34:02 59
57. 1:45:45 2477 Stevenson, Megan Female 40-44 Lake Luzerne NY 21:10 53 04:55 67 47:30 60 03:43 76 28:27 45
58. 1:46:54 2487 Vanbuskirk, Sam Male 35-39 Tully NY 27:45 72 02:19 30 47:15 57 00:36 10 28:59 49
59. 1:49:39 2455 Schachner, Mark Male 70-74 Lake George NY 23:11 61 09:37 76 42:56 41 05:50 78 28:05 40
60. 1:49:50 2314 Aquino, Cayla Female 25-29 New Oxford PA 22:26 58 04:37 65 52:46 70 00:55 26 29:06 50
61. 1:49:57 2471 Soto, Stephanie Female 25-29 Saratoga Springs NY 31:57 76 02:34 34 47:46 63 01:12 40 26:28 28
62. 1:50:37 2393 Johnston, Patricia Female 60-64 Ballston Lake NY 20:59 51 05:21 70 47:20 58 02:14 69 34:43 61
63. 1:52:53 2429 Pabulayan, Jerome Male 25-29 Saratoga Springs NY 34:52 78 02:36 35 47:42 61 01:13 41 26:30 29
64. 1:53:53 2384 Henry, Carol Female 65-69 Ballston Spa NY 18:57 40 02:08 24 47:28 59 02:41 73 42:39 73
65. 1:54:00 2394 Kapadia, Aayushi Female 25-29 Brooklyn NY 24:19 66 03:42 56 53:19 72 02:03 66 30:37 54
66. 1:55:11 2368 Geils, Evan Male 25-29 Ballston Spa NY 25:14 69 03:44 58 49:57 66 01:01 32 35:15 63
67. 1:56:40 2489 Wallace, Margaret Female 75-79 Queensbury NY 23:49 64 04:52 66 45:55 54 00:47 18 41:17 70
68. 1:57:13 2346 Cunningham, Jim Male 80-84 Ticonderoga NY 20:23 46 03:09 51 48:45 64 01:38 56 43:18 74
69. 1:58:12 2347 Daley, Serena Female 30-34 Melrose MA 16:30 25 03:07 49 53:13 71 01:04 35 44:18 75
70. 1:58:12 2454 Rowe-Jones, Genna Female 35-39 Ballston Lake NY 20:41 49 07:22 75 47:45 62 01:44 57 40:40 68
71. 1:59:40 2365 Frishberg, Hannah Maia Female 30-34 Chicago IL 20:54 50 06:49 72 51:35 67 01:23 49 38:59 67
72. 2:00:00 2461 Sergeeva, Nadiya Female 40-44 Forest Hills NY 30:17 74 02:20 31 59:30 76 00:42 14 27:11 33
73. 2:04:46 2404 Lopez, Jade Female 35-39 Chicago IL 24:57 67 03:12 53 51:38 69 02:34 72 42:25 72
74. 2:14:07 2494 Zhang, Cathy Female 35-39 Brooklyn NY 23:31 63 05:47 71 1:03:10 77 00:31 6 41:08 69
75. 2:26:52 2483 Taylor, Rachel Female 35-39 Astoria NY 29:51 73 03:42 57 59:15 75 02:06 68 51:58 78
76. 2:32:34 2438 Pfeiffer, Kathleen Female 70-74 Queensbury NY 32:24 77 07:21 74 57:13 73 04:40 77 50:56 77
77. 2:32:34 2371 Girard, Judith Female 65-69 Ramsey NJ 27:08 71 12:16 78 1:03:54 78 03:04 75 46:12 76
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Sprint AquaBike
1. 53:02 24152 Midgett, Jocelyn Female 35-39 East Arlington VT 12:27 1 00:57 1 39:38 1 -1 -1
2. 1:06:27 2352 DePasquale, Nikki Female 50-54 East Greenbush NY 21:57 4 01:44 2 42:46 2 -1 -1
3. 1:08:36 2478 Strafford, Krista June Female 55-59 Queensbury NY 18:54 3 02:36 3 47:06 3 -1 -1
4. 1:18:56 2327 Cartwright, Sally Female 65-69 Wayland MA 18:44 2 04:52 4 55:20 4 -1 -1

Sprint Relay Team
1. 1:24:52 103 No Mercy, Ballston Lake NY 17:46 2 00:20 1 39:59 1 00:24 2 26:23 1
2. 1:34:40 107 Triple Threat, Latham NY 19:15 3 00:40 5 43:45 2 00:22 1 30:38 5
3. 1:34:52 106 Did Somebody Say McFadden?, Ballston Lake NY 19:19 4 00:33 4 47:39 5 00:26 3 26:55 2
4. 1:37:00 104 1B 2NB Porto Sisters, Queensbury NY 14:28 1 00:25 2 46:08 3 00:26 4 35:33 6
5. 1:39:16 105 beer chasers, Montgomery NY 22:24 5 00:42 6 46:58 4 00:39 6 28:33 4
6. 1:50:28 101 EMRY’S, Troy NY 23:50 6 00:32 3 57:17 6 00:30 5 28:19 3

Number of records: 87
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. Swim T1 Bike T2 Run AG

Sprint Triathlon

Female
1. 1:20:26 2447 Robson, Allison Fairport NY 16:05 01:23 38:17 01:07 23:34 Female 25-29
2. 1:21:24 2480 Sudfeld, Kari Ballston Spa NY 17:38 01:22 37:43 00:56 23:45 Female 35-39
3. 1:24:56 2388 Huang, Maggie Brooklyn NY 15:15 01:49 40:44 00:50 26:18 Female 30-34

Male
1. 1:04:36 2362 Fleming, Sean Charlotte VT 13:02 00:57 31:10 00:30 18:57 Male 40-44
2. 1:06:52 23082 Wells, Joseph Vergennes VT 12:29 00:43 29:50 00:29 23:21 Male 35-39
3. 1:07:45 2460 Fontana, Stefano Mechanicville NY 12:50 00:56 32:08 00:49 21:02 Male 35-39

Sprint AquaBike

Female
1. 53:02 24152 Midgett, Jocelyn East Arlington VT 12:27 00:57 39:38 Female 35-39
2. 1:06:27 2352 DePasquale, Nikki East Greenbush NY 21:57 01:44 42:46 Female 50-54
3. 1:08:36 2478 Strafford, Krista June Queensbury NY 18:54 02:36 47:06 Female 55-59

Sprint Relay Team

1. 1:24:52 103 No Mercy, Ballston Lake NY 17:46 00:20 39:59 00:24 26:23
2. 1:34:40 107 Triple Threat, Latham NY 19:15 00:40 43:45 00:22 30:38
3. 1:34:52 106 Did Somebody Say McFadden?, Ballston Lake NY 19:19 00:33 47:39 00:26 26:55
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Sprint Triathlon

Female 75-79
1. 1:56:40 2489 Wallace, Margaret Queensbury NY 23:49 04:52 45:55 00:47 41:17

Female 70-74
1. 2:32:34 2438 Pfeiffer, Kathleen Queensbury NY 32:24 07:21 57:13 04:40 50:56

Female 65-69
1. 1:53:53 2384 Henry, Carol Ballston Spa NY 18:57 02:08 47:28 02:41 42:39
2. 2:32:34 2371 Girard, Judith Ramsey NJ 27:08 12:16 1:03:54 03:04 46:12

Female 60-64
1. 1:50:37 2393 Johnston, Patricia Ballston Lake NY 20:59 05:21 47:20 02:14 34:43

Female 55-59
1. 1:33:33 2342 Cotugno, Bridget Ballston Spa NY 18:08 02:53 41:57 02:00 28:35
2. 1:38:38 2379 Hanley, Audra Schenectady NY 17:58 04:15 45:41 01:26 29:18

Female 40-44
1. 1:35:01 23072 Sangster, Jessie Wilmington NY 18:44 02:10 40:33 01:00 32:34
2. 1:41:05 2377 Granger, Sarah Sloansville NY 19:00 04:23 40:00 01:31 36:11
3. 1:41:09 2437 Peterson, Courtney South Hackensack NJ 15:51 02:06 47:14 01:24 34:34

Female 35-39
1. 1:58:12 2454 Rowe-Jones, Genna Ballston Lake NY 20:41 07:22 47:45 01:44 40:40
2. 2:04:46 2404 Lopez, Jade Chicago IL 24:57 03:12 51:38 02:34 42:25
3. 2:14:07 2494 Zhang, Cathy Brooklyn NY 23:31 05:47 1:03:10 00:31 41:08
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Female 30-34
1. 1:28:47 2469 Smith, Alex Somerville MA 16:39 01:59 43:08 00:48 26:13
2. 1:32:56 2343 Covello, Bianca Woodstock NY 14:42 01:53 45:02 00:33 30:46
3. 1:36:05 2395 Keating, Cathleen Jersey City NJ 13:51 07:08 45:49 01:11 28:06

Female 25-29
1. 1:38:49 2330 Chase, Lindsey Rochester NY 22:32 03:05 42:04 01:58 29:10
2. 1:39:57 2443 Rafaelof, Emma Washington DC 22:04 04:13 43:11 02:04 28:25
3. 1:49:50 2314 Aquino, Cayla New Oxford PA 22:26 04:37 52:46 00:55 29:06

Male 80-84
1. 1:57:13 2346 Cunningham, Jim Ticonderoga NY 20:23 03:09 48:45 01:38 43:18

Male 70-74
1. 1:49:39 2455 Schachner, Mark Lake George NY 23:11 09:37 42:56 05:50 28:05

Male 65-69
1. 1:15:12 2354 Dillon, Tom Bethlehem PA 14:53 00:46 33:37 00:48 25:08
2. 1:36:50 23012 Cartwright, Stuart Wayland MA 18:42 04:56 42:54 01:52 28:26
3. 1:40:10 2423 Noordsy, Douglas Silver Bay NY 20:35 05:02 44:32 02:51 27:10

Male 60-64
1. 1:32:13 2326 Carrier, AJ Rexford NY 20:40 03:23 42:46 01:36 23:48
2. 1:39:35 2380 Harris, David Morrisonville NY 18:14 02:43 39:38 01:51 37:09

Male 55-59
1. 1:17:58 23032 Hanson, Paul Waterford NY 14:48 01:59 33:53 00:56 26:22
2. 1:19:22 2351 Denham, Dr. Tom Delmar NY 17:45 01:05 35:33 00:17 24:42
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3. 1:21:03 2335 Collins, Frank Glens Falls NY 17:57 01:29 36:29 01:00 24:08

Male 50-54
1. 1:09:32 2400 Lambers, Tjibbe Cooperstown NY 12:11 01:59 34:18 01:13 19:51
2. 1:22:04 2492 Willis, John Ballston Lake NY 18:12 01:38 37:04 00:32 24:38
3. 1:39:36 2311 Anderson, Kristofer Middlebury VT 25:26 04:32 42:42 00:41 26:15

Male 45-49
1. 1:38:56 2428 Otoole, Mike Mechanicville NY 31:03 02:26 38:22 01:57 25:08
2. 1:41:59 2458 Semon, Michael Indianapolis IN 19:08 02:44 44:20 01:01 34:46

Male 40-44
1. 1:13:59 2495 Collins, Jason Southern Pines NC 15:41 01:46 34:21 00:54 21:17
2. 1:15:30 2376 Grady, Collin Saratoga Springs NY 16:10 01:31 36:44 00:16 20:49
3. 1:27:46 2467 Smile, Adam Lake Luzerne NY 23:51 02:30 33:44 01:08 26:33

Male 35-39
1. 1:16:25 23002 Anderson, Aaron Syracuse NY 14:52 02:11 35:02 01:19 23:01
2. 1:20:54 2385 Holmes, Ryan Bethlehem PA 16:25 01:48 38:06 01:04 23:31
3. 1:23:09 2466 Slover, Peter Clifton Park NY 16:22 02:08 36:38 00:44 27:17

Male 30-34
1. 1:07:48 2433 Parker, Brendan Glenmont NY 14:44 01:15 31:58 01:07 18:44
2. 1:14:04 2370 Gillespie, Dylan Walden NY 12:07 01:28 37:31 00:22 22:36
3. 1:28:40 2425 Nuzback, Michael Jersey City NJ 15:51 04:21 39:04 01:24 28:00

Male 25-29
1. 1:29:20 2470 Soto, Matthew Highland Mills NY 13:53 02:58 45:18 00:53 26:18
2. 1:52:53 2429 Pabulayan, Jerome Saratoga Springs NY 34:52 02:36 47:42 01:13 26:30

WES - Ticonderoga Triathlon Festival - 20240615
Age Group Awards Sprint Triathlon

06/15/2024 3



Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.
3. 1:55:11 2368 Geils, Evan Ballston Spa NY 25:14 03:44 49:57 01:01 35:15
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